
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

ABX Air 

Aeroflot 

Air France 

AirTran 

All Nippon 

America West 

American 

American Eagle 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 471

 0

 0

 0

 0

 19

 69

 0

 527

 0

 0

 1

 0

 29

 90

 3

 998

 0

 0

 1

 0

 49

 159

 3

 0

 0

 145

 0

 510

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 421

 0

 535

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 567

 0

 1,045

 0

 0

 0

 471

 0

 145

 0

 510

 19

 69

 0

 527

 0

 421

 1

 535

 29

 90

 3

 998

 0

 567

 1

 1,045

 49

 159

 3

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 471
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 16

 11
 58

 0
 0

Enplaned

 527
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 6
 24

 28
 62

 3
 0

Deplaned

 998
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 9
 39

 39
 120

 3
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 145
 0

 0
 0

 510
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 421
 0

 0
 0

 534
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 567
 0

 0
 0

 1,044
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 471
 0

 0
 0

 145
 0

 0
 0

 510
 0

 4
 16

 11
 58

 0
 0

Enplaned

 527
 0

 0
 0

 421
 0

 1
 0

 534
 0

 6
 24

 28
 62

 3
 0

Deplaned

 998
 0

 0
 0

 567
 0

 1
 0

 1,044
 0

 9
 39

 39
 120

 3
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Austrian 

British Airways 

Chautauqua (American Connection) 

Comair (Delta Connection) 

Continental 

Continental Express 

Delta 

Ethiopian Airlines 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 0

 0

 0

 0

 59

 1

 19

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 40

 3

 37

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 100

 4

 55

 0

 242

 568

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 272

 550

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 514

 1,118

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12

 242

 568

 0

 0

 59

 1

 19

 9

 272

 550

 0

 0

 40

 3

 37

 4

 514

 1,118

 0

 0

 100

 4

 55

 12

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 59
 0

 1
 0

 19
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 36
 5

 3
 0

 37
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 95
 5

 4
 0

 55
 0

 0
 0

Total

 237
 5

 568
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

Enplaned

 272
 0

 550
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

Deplaned

 509
 5

 1,118
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 12
 0

Total

 237
 5

 568
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 59
 0

 1
 0

 19
 0

 8
 0

Enplaned

 272
 0

 550
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 36
 5

 3
 0

 37
 0

 4
 0

Deplaned

 509
 5

 1,118
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 95
 5

 4
 0

 55
 0

 12
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Federal Express 

GAF 

JetBlue 

KLM Royal Dutch 

Korean Air 

Lufthansa 

MN Airlines 

Northwest 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 3,015

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 3,539

 0

 33

 0

 0

 0

 27

 5

 6,554

 0

 38

 0

 0

 0

 27

 8

 0

 40

 0

 176

 10

 664

 0

 0

 0

 29

 0

 228

 61

 798

 0

 0

 0

 69

 0

 404

 72

 1,463

 0

 0

 3,015

 40

 4

 176

 10

 664

 0

 3

 3,539

 29

 33

 228

 61

 798

 27

 5

 6,554

 69

 38

 404

 72

 1,463

 27

 8

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 3,015
 0

 0
 0

 0
 4

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

Enplaned

 3,539
 0

 0
 0

 1
 33

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 27

 5
 0

Deplaned

 6,554
 0

 0
 0

 1
 37

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 27

 8
 0

Total

 0
 0

 40
 0

 0
 0

 176
 0

 10
 0

 664
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 29
 0

 0
 0

 228
 0

 61
 0

 798
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 69
 0

 0
 0

 404
 0

 72
 0

 1,463
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 3,015
 0

 40
 0

 0
 4

 176
 0

 10
 0

 664
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

Enplaned

 3,539
 0

 29
 0

 1
 33

 228
 0

 61
 0

 798
 0

 0
 27

 5
 0

Deplaned

 6,554
 0

 69
 0

 1
 37

 404
 0

 72
 0

 1,463
 0

 0
 27

 8
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

PSA 

Pinnacle 

Polet Cargo 

SAS 

Saudi Arabian 

South African 

Southwest 

TACA International 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 43

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 58

 0

 0

 0

 59

 233

 11

 78

 0

 19

 0

 0

 0

 264

 1

 134

 0

 16

 0

 0

 59

 497

 11

 212

 0

 35

 1

 0

 59

 233

 11

 78

 16

 19

 0

 1

 0

 264

 1

 134

 43

 16

 1

 1

 59

 497

 11

 212

 58

 35

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 16
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 43
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 1
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 58
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 59
 0

 233
 0

 11
 0

 78
 0

 0
 0

 19
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 261
 3

 1
 0

 134
 0

 0
 0

 16
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 59
 0

 495
 3

 11
 0

 212
 0

 0
 0

 35
 0

Total

 1
 0

 0
 0

 59
 0

 233
 0

 11
 0

 78
 0

 16
 0

 19
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 261
 3

 1
 0

 134
 0

 43
 0

 16
 0

Deplaned

 1
 0

 1
 0

 59
 0

 495
 3

 11
 0

 212
 0

 58
 0

 35
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

US Airways 

United 

United Parcel Service 

Virgin Atlantic 

2007

2007

2007

2007

 5

 1,553

 377

 0

 16

 1,730

 451

 0

 22

 3,283

 828

 0

 0

 3,234

 0

 311

 0

 4,198

 0

 350

 0

 7,432

 0

 661

 5

 4,786

 377

 311

 16

 5,928

 451

 350

 22

 10,715

 828

 661

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 3
 3

 1,553
 0

 364
 13

 0
 0

Enplaned

 6
 11

 1,730
 0

 451
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 8
 13

 3,283
 0

 815
 13

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 2,907
 327

 0
 0

 311
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 3,969
 229

 0
 0

 350
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 6,876
 556

 0
 0

 661
 0

Total

 3
 3

 4,460
 327

 364
 13

 311
 0

Enplaned

 6
 11

 5,699
 229

 451
 0

 350
 0

Deplaned

 8
 13

 10,159
 556

 815
 13

 661
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total International Total

 5,612  6,574  12,186  6,309  7,862  14,171  11,920  14,437  26,357Grand Total

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

 Total

Freight and Express

Mail

 5,517

 94

 6,413

 161

 11,931

 255

 5,976

 332

 7,630

 233

 13,606

 565

 11,494

 427

 14,043

 393

 25,537

 820




